AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 5 PIATEK - Gr. A6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 502 FRANKOWSKI K. - . 1;2“;;; 6 1:39.158 16:56:49.372 1 1:41.998 16:44:32.472
1 1:36.225 16:49:24.720 7 1:40.037 16:58:29.409 2 1:41.337 16:46:13.809
2 1:36.510 16:51:01.230 3 1:40.983 16:47:54.792
3 2:06.613 16:53:07.843 Po.5-#541 MACIE . -. + Bi;f'f‘;;‘ 4 1:40.500 16:49:35.292
4 1:40.698 16:54:48.541 ! 1:40.660 16:43:55.692 5 1:40.126 16:51:15.418
5 pp— 16:56:25.064 2 1:40.924 16:45:36.616 6 1:40.921 16:52:56.339
6 1:56.754 16:58:21.818 3 1:41.979 16:47:18.595 7 1:41.902 16:54:38.241
4 1:41.928 16:49:00.523 3 1:40.521 16:56:18.762
Po. 2 - # 500 MANKOWSKI D. - . voraee 5 1:43.216 16:50:43.739 9 1:40.413 16:57:59.175
1 1:38.290 16:43:50.447 6 1:40.001 16:52:23.740
2 1:39.741 16:45:30.188 7 1:39.423 16:54:03.163  Po. 9 - # 524 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - . + ng.'gg;t
3 1:39.269 16:47:09.457 8 1:42.807 16:55:45.970 1 1:40.234 16:43:56.468
4 1:42.459 16:48:51.916 9 1:43.121 16:57:29.091 2 1:40.416 16:45:36.884
5 1:39.871 16:50:31.787 3 1:41.532 16:47:18.416
6 1:38.836 16:52:10623  PO.6-#513 WOIDYLLO G. -. . 3‘_2,*;;;;‘ 4 1:41.633 16:49:00.049
7 1:39.713 16:53:50.336 1 1:41.562 16:44:06.851 5 1:50.677 16:50:50.726
8 1:37.381 16:55:27 717 2 1:40.166 16:45:47.017
9 1:39.416 16:57:07.133 3 1:39.721 16:47:26.738  Po. 10 - # 550 KRUCZEK M. - . + (D)Lflf(;:;;t
4 1:43.324 16:49:10.062 1 1:40.980 16:44:50.349
Po. 3 - # 506 PURTAK M. - . . (D)ljf.sz:lert 5 1:41.022 16:50:51.084 2 3:42.994 16:48:33.343
1 1.39.903 16:44:48.725 6 1:42.063 16:52:33.147 3 1:41.111 16:50:14.454
5 1:59.834 16:46:48.559 7 1:40.476 16:54:13.623 4 1:41.044 16:51:55.498
3 1.42.784 16:48:31.343 8 1:55.162 16:56:08.785 5 1:40.257 16:53:35.755
4 1:39.000 16:50:10.343 6 1:41.071 16:55:16.826
5 1:39.923 16:51:50.266  PO- 7 - #518 ZURAWSKI K. - . + 8';;'1'2 7 1:41.919 16:56:58.745
. ppy— 16:53:28.189 1 1:40.559 16:43:57.604
7 1:38.580 16:55:06.769 2 1:39.839 16:45:37.443
. P T 3 1:42.625 16:47:20.068
9 1:37.435 16:58:21.853 4 1:41.091 16:49:01.159
5 1:43.012 16:50:44.171
Po. 4 - #1 002 DRZYMULSKI A. - . v oy 6 1:40.073 16:52:24.244
1 1:45.397 16:46:32.702 7 1:42.056 16:54:06.300
2 3:37.481 16:50:10.183 8 1:41.876 16:55:48.176
3 1:40.698 16:51:50.881 9 1:42.370 16:57:30.546
4 1:39.784 16:53:30.665
Diff. First
5 1:39.549 16:55:10.214  Po. 8- #521 STRANKOWSKISS. -. +03.901

Fastest lap: 1:36.225
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 5 PIATEK - Gr. A6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 11 - # 536 JUSZCZAK M. - . + 04461 Po.15-#508 KRZYZOWSKIS. - . v ob e 7 1:45.056 16:55:45.810
1 1:42.203 16:44:30.058 1 1:44.718 16:44:41.943 8 1:44.968 16:57:30.778
2 1:41.127 16:46:11.185 2 1:42.084 16:46:24.027
3 1:41.421 16:47:52.606 3 1:43.262 16:48:07.289  Po- 19 - #535 ZWOLINSKI A. -. + Bgff'{ff
4 1:40.990 16:49:33.596 4 1:42.868 16:49:50.157 1 1:48.549 16:45:36.631
5 1:40.716 16:51:14.312 5 1:42.571 16:51:32.728 e SR A T
6 1:42.409 16:52:56.721 6 1:41.860 16:53:14.588 3 1:50.802 16:49:15.427
7 1:42.250 16:54:38.971 7 1:43.606 16:54:58.194 & feiaily AL
8 1:42.313 16:56:21.284 8 1:41.860 16:56:40.054 5 1:46.547 16:52:48.121
9 1:42.193 16:58:03.477 9 1:47.325 16:58:27.379 € LiCiZ B
7 1:45.339 16:56:19.888
Po. 12 - # 511 MIERZWINSKI &. - . +o4s0s  Po.16-#509 WRONIAK M. - . ‘o aee 8 1:48.810 16:58:08.698
1 1:41.162 16:45:14.314 1 1:46.363 16:45:14.401
2 1:42.547 16:46:56.861 2 1:45.110 16:46:59.511  Po. 20 - #522 JAGODZINSKI M. - . + ggf.';gg
3 1:40.733 16:48:37.594 3 1:44.991 16:48:44.502 ! 1:46.393 16:45:14.266
4 1:40.755 16:50:18.349 4 1:42.566 16:50:27.068 2 oo LoSLuZIES
5 1:43.657 16:52:02.006 5 1:42.491 16:52:09.559 3 1:47.068 16:48:49.803
6 1:42.358 16:53:44.364 6 1:55.226 16:54:04.785 4 1:46.192 16:50:35.995
; 1.42.326 16:55.26.690 5 1:45.813 16:52:21.808
8 1:50.808 16:57:17.498  Po.17 - # 514 HEMMERLING J. - . oy aon 6 1:55.899 16:54:17.707
1 1:46.882 16:45:11.611
DIff. First Po. 21 - # 539 WISNIEWSKI M. - . ot fr
Po. 13 - # 516 KRAJEWSKI P. - . +04.929 2 1:46.022 16:46:57.633 +09.823
1 1:41.428 16:44:34.803 3 1:47.207 16:48:44.840 1 1:48.749 16:45:33.409
2 1:41.154 16:46:15.957 4 1:46.866 16:50:31.706 2 1:47.256 16:47:20.665
3 2:03.746 16:48:19.703 5 1:44.983 16:52:16.689 3 1:50.375 16:49:11.040
. L4747 16:54:01.436 4 1:49.424 16:51:00.464
Po. 14 - # 540 UKLEJA M. - . 05410 7 1:44.037 16:55:45.473 > 1:47.236 16:52:47.700
1 1:42.539 16:44:33.611 8 1.44.033 16:57-29.506 6 1:47.483 16:54:35.183
2 1:41.635 16:46:15.246 7 1:46.048 16:56:21.231
3 1:42.160 16:47:57.406  Po. 18 - # 534 MUSZYNSKI A. - . + gisfsf.'ggg & 1146966 16:58:08.197
4 1:46.516 16:49:43.922 1 1:48.321 16:45:13.146
5 3:11.973 16:52:55.895 2 1:45.983 16:46:59.129
6 1:42.634 16:54:38.529 3 1:45.940 16:48:45.069
7 1:42.688 16:56:21.217 4 1:45.669 16:50:30.738
8 1:44.486 16:58:05.703 5 1:44.911 16:52:15.649
6 1:45.105 16:54:00.754

Fastest lap: 1:36.225

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 22 - # 523 STROINOWSKI M. - . 0y E LA B
1 1:47.888 16:44:46.712 4 1:51.890 16:50:11.504
2 1:46.988 16:46:33.700 5 1:51.651 16:52:03.155
3 1:46.792 16:48:20.492 6 1:59.813 16:54:02.968
4 1:53.715 16:50:14.207
Po. 23 - # 504 KEPINSKI M. - . 005
1 1:48.230 16:46:00.072
2 1:48.169 16:47:48.241
3 1:46.963 16:49:35.204
4 1:47.301 16:51:22.505
5 1:47.261 16:53:09.766
6 1:55.545 16:55:05.311
Po. 24 - # 503 SEREMENT Z. - . e
1 1:47.889 16:45:22.976
2 1:47.413 16:47:10.389
3 1:53.723 16:49:04.112
4 1:47.588 16:50:51.700
5 1:47.199 16:52:38.899
6 2:02.328 16:54:41.227
7 2:22.79% 16:57:04.023
Po. 25 - #520 LACH M. -. Lo
1 1:50.871 16:45:13.902
2 1:51.977 16:47:05.879
3 1:52.452 16:48:58.331
4 1:50.775 16:50:49.106
5 1:50.387 16:52:39.493
6 1:50.255 16:54:29.748
7 1:49.506 16:56:19.254
8 1:49.457 16:58:08.711
Po. 26 - # 538 NIEMIER D. - . +14.720
1 1:50.945 16:44:20.441
2 2:07.051 16:46:27.492

Fastest lap: 1:36.225
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